

Bid Tabulation

Airport Hangar
April 28, 2010

General Construction

COMPANY	Base Bid	Alternate No. 1	Alternate No. 2	Alternate No. 3	Alternate No. 4
Babcock	846,800	57,000	12,250	11,000	15,800
Patrick	933,300	49,700	24,700	7,500	17,600
LeFrois	868,529	48,496	12,599	12,398	15,781
Elmira Structures	954,000	54,000	11,700	7,500	12,000
Chrisantha	829,400	56,700	12,000	10,600	17,200
Keuka Construct.	970,000	49,000	25,000	11,500	12,400
Battle Constr.	984,500	55,150	50,750	8,900	14,790
LeChase	940,000	43,000	2,200	8,000	21,000
Bldg. Innov.	876,429	48,825	5,980	8,499	17,314
MCB Bldg.	942,607	53,070	11,078	8,034	14,500
Testa Const.	1,230,000	48,900	7,000	6,100	14,700
Betacon Constr.	949,500	47,500	15,500	8,000	18,000
Massa Constr.	950,000	68,500	12,000	11,000	19,000
Contracting Mgt.	973,036	50,205	11,576	10,568	13,000
Streeter Assoc.	959,000	62,000	6,000	10,000	13,000

